

PS&E JOB NO : 12X308 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008291 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4203
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 NE179TH ST TO KOONTZ RD VIC.W/
 EXCEPTIONS-INSTALL RUMBLE STRIPS
 12X308
 PROJECT : NH-0051(228)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK, LEWIS

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2012
 AWARDED ON : May 15 2012

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 2001 NE JOHNSON RD 18208A SE 1ST ST
 CENTRALIA WA 985311961 VANCOUVER WA 986847506
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	18,795.84	26,000.00	38.33 % 7,204.16	407.16 % 95,325.50	76,529.66
GRADING							
2	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 3820.0000	S.Y.	8.0000 30,560.00	10.6400 40,644.80	33.00 % 10,084.80	16.0000 61,120.00	100.00 % 30,560.00
LIQUID ASPHALT							
3	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL 9.3000	TON	750.0000 6,975.00	1,200.0000 11,160.00	60.00 % 4,185.00	2,000.0000 18,600.00	166.67 % 11,625.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT							
4	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22 914.0000	TON	93.5000 85,459.00	125.0000 114,250.00	33.69 % 28,791.00	150.0000 137,100.00	60.43 % 51,641.00
EROSION CNTL AND ROADSIDE RESTORATION							
5	ESC LEAD 6.0000	DAY	100.0000 600.00	150.0000 900.00	50.00 % 300.00	50.0000 300.00	-50.00 % -300.00
6	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		1,500.00	1,500.00	0.00 %	1,500.00	0.00 %

PS&E JOB NO : 12X308 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008291 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4203
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 NE179TH ST TO KOONTZ RD VIC.W/
 EXCEPTIONS-INSTALL RUMBLE STRIPS
 12X308
 PROJECT : NH-0051(228)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK, LEWIS

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2012
 AWARDED ON : May 15 2012

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 2001 NE JOHNSON RD 18208A SE 1ST ST
 CENTRALIA WA 985311961 VANCOUVER WA 986847506
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC								
7	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST							
	132.0000	EACH	30.0000	36.5000	21.67 %	35.0000	16.67 %	
			3,960.00	4,818.00	858.00	4,620.00	660.00	
8	PAINT LINE							
	114590.0000	L.F.	0.1200	0.1000	-16.67 %	0.1500	25.00 %	
			13,750.80	11,459.00	-2,291.80	17,188.50	3,437.70	
9	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING							
	221.0000	EACH	20.0000	26.0000	30.00 %	20.0000	0.00 %	
			4,420.00	5,746.00	1,326.00	4,420.00	0.00	
10	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE FULL MARKER							
	10.0000	EACH	100.0000	140.0000	40.00 %	100.0000	0.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,400.00	400.00	1,000.00	0.00	
11	PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE 1/2 MARKER							
	11.0000	EACH	100.0000	140.0000	40.00 %	100.0000	0.00 %	
			1,100.00	1,540.00	440.00	1,100.00	0.00	
12	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP TYPE 1							
	21.7000	MI.	1,200.0000	1,450.0000	20.83 %	1,500.0000	25.00 %	
			26,040.00	31,465.00	5,425.00	32,550.00	6,510.00	
13	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2							
	7.5500	HUND	335.0000	415.0000	23.88 %	500.0000	49.25 %	
			2,529.25	3,133.25	604.00	3,775.00	1,245.75	
14	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL							
		L.S.			37.23 %		177.37 %	
			34,250.00	47,000.00	12,750.00	95,000.00	60,750.00	
15	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR							
		L.S.			112.12 %		142.42 %	
			8,250.00	17,500.00	9,250.00	20,000.00	11,750.00	
16	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	280.0000	S.F.	20.0000	18.0000	-10.00 %	35.0000	75.00 %	
			5,600.00	5,040.00	-560.00	9,800.00	4,200.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 12X308 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 008291 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL4203
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : I-5
 NE179TH ST TO KOONTZ RD VIC.W/
 EXCEPTIONS-INSTALL RUMBLE STRIPS
 12X308
 PROJECT : NH-0051 (228)
 COUNTY(S) : CLARK, LEWIS

BIDS OPENED ON : May 9 2012
 AWARDED ON : May 15 2012

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 2001 NE JOHNSON RD 18208A SE 1ST ST
 CENTRALIA WA 985311961 VANCOUVER WA 986847506
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT				
OTHER ITEMS								
17	FORCE ACCOUNT SHOULDER PAVEMENT REPAIR							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		
18	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,750.00	1,750.00		1,750.00		
19	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP							
		L.S.			150.00 %		3,233.33 %	
			4,200.00	10,500.00	6,300.00	140,000.00	135,800.00	
20	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
21	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
22	SPPC PLAN							
		L.S.			-82.50 %		550.00 %	
			1,000.00	175.00	-825.00	6,500.00	5,500.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$253,743.89</u>	<u>\$337,985.05</u>	33.20%	<u>\$653,653.00</u>	157.60%	\$0.00
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$253,743.89</u>	<u>\$337,985.05</u>	33.20%	<u>\$653,653.00</u>	157.60%	